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PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN
BOOKS

Directory/ Database/ List of
Machinery & Equipment
Manufacturers in India (6th
Edition)

Directory of Chemical Industries in
India on CD-Rom (2nd Edition)

All India Email Directory, Database
(7th Edition) [.xIsx, excel format]

Directory/ Database/ List of Plastic
Industries/ Companies in India (5th
Edition) (Manufacturers of Plastics
Goods, Products, Sheets, Injection
Moulding, Low-density (LDPE),
High-density (HDPE), Pipe & Pipe
Fittings, Auxiliary Equipment &
Machinery etc.)

Directory/ Database/ List of
Petroleum & Petro Product
Companies/ Industries in India
(Manufacturers, Dealers &
Distributors) 4th Edition

Directory/ Database/ List of Edible
Oil Industries/ Companies in India
(5th Edition)

Directory/ Database/ List of
Rubber Industries/ Companies in
India (Manufacturers of Rubber &
Rubber Products, Rubber
Chemicals, Machinery Suppliers
etc.) 5th Edition [.xIsx, excel
format]

Indian Handicrafts Directory/
Database/ List (Exporters &
Manufacturers) 4th Edition

Indian Garment / Apparel
Industries Directory/Database
Directory/Database/ List of
Chemical Industries/ Companies in
India [.xIsx, excel format] 8th
Edition

DIRECTORY / DATABASE OF
SCIENTIFIC GOODS (Laboratory
Apparatus / Instruments, Glass
wares etc.)DEALERS / TRADERS
IN INDIA

Directory/ Database/ List of Textile
Industries/ Companies in India (5th
Edition) (Exporters and
Manufacturers: Apparels, Home
Furnishing, Readymade

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

4337

2809

8850

3865

3570

2596

4248

4248

2863

6343

4838

Pricein US $

150

150

200

150

100

100

150

150

200

200

150



OOKS
Garments, Yarns, Fabric,
Handloom, Denim)

Directory / Database of Indian
Corporate/Leading Companies in
Base Metals (Iron & Steel, Copper,
Nickel, Aluminium, Lead, Zinc, Tin)
with Financial Figures (6th Edition)
Directory / Database of
Corporate/Leading Companies in
Indian Pesticides, Insecticides &
Fungicides Products (with
Financial Figures) 5th Edition

Directory / Database of
Corporate/Leading Companies in
Indian Cement Sector (with
Financial Figures) 9th Edition
[.xIsx, excel format]

Coimbatore (Tamil Nadu, India) -
Business, Industrial Directory,
Database, List of Companies,
Small & Medium Enterprises
(SME) & Industries [.xIsx, excel
format] 7th edition

Directory / Database of
Corporate/Leading Companies/
Industries in Indian Chemicals &
Allied Products (with Financial
Figures) 8th Edition [.xIsx, excel
format]

Directory / Database of Indian
Corporate/Leading Companies in
Non-Metallic Mineral Products
(Silica Minerals, Abrasives, Stone,
Mineral Phosphate, Magnesium
Carbonate, Gypsum & Plasters,
Limestone, Mica, Granite etc.) with
Financial Figures (5th Edition)
Buyers Directory of Iron and Steel
Products (with Financial Figures)
2nd Edition

Directory / Database of
Corporate/Leading Companies in
Indian Rubber and allied Products
(Rubber Products, Rubber
Chemicals, Machinery) with
Financial Figures (8th Edition)
[.xIsx, excel format]

Directory/ Database /List of
Chemical Buyers in India ( With
Financial Data)

Indian Buyers Directory/ Database
/List of Plastic & Rubber Products
(Wax, Coated, Laminated Pvcs
Film, Packaging Materials, Etc.)
(with Financial Data)

3ROCESS TECHNOLOGY

ISBN

Price in Indian Rs

6313

3953

4779

3835

6785

6372

5015

4130

4130

Pricein US $

200

150
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225

225
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