Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Directory/ Database/ List of Machinery & Equipment Manufacturers in India (6th Edition)		4337	150
Directory of Chemical Industries in India on CD-Rom (2nd Edition)		2809	150
All India Email Directory, Database (7th Edition) [.xlsx, excel format]		8850	200
Directory/ Database/ List of Plastic Industries/ Companies in India (5th Edition) (Manufacturers of Plastics Goods, Products, Sheets, Injection Moulding, Low-density (LDPE), High-density (HDPE), Pipe & Pipe Fittings, Auxiliary Equipment & Machinery etc.)		3865	150
Directory/ Database/ List of Petroleum & Petro Product Companies/ Industries in India (Manufacturers, Dealers & Distributors) 4th Edition		3570	100
Directory/ Database/ List of Edible Oil Industries/ Companies in India (5th Edition)		2596	100
Directory/ Database/ List of Rubber Industries/ Companies in India (Manufacturers of Rubber & Rubber Products, Rubber Chemicals, Machinery Suppliers etc.) 5th Edition [.xlsx, excel format]		4248	150
Indian Handicrafts Directory/ Database/ List (Exporters & Manufacturers) 4th Edition		4248	150
Indian Garment / Apparel Industries Directory/Database		2863	200
Directory/Database/ List of Chemical Industries/ Companies in India [.xlsx, excel format] 8th Edition		6343	200
DIRECTORY / DATABASE OF SCIENTIFIC GOODS (Laboratory Apparatus / Instruments, Glass wares etc.)DEALERS / TRADERS IN INDIA		0	0
Directory/ Database/ List of Textile Industries/ Companies in India (5th Edition) (Exporters and Manufacturers: Apparels, Home Furnishing, Readymade		4838	150

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Garments, Yarns, Fabric, Handloom, Denim)			
Directory / Database of Indian Corporate/Leading Companies in Base Metals (Iron & Steel, Copper Nickel, Aluminium, Lead, Zinc, Tin) with Financial Figures (6th Edition)		6313	200
Directory / Database of Corporate/Leading Companies in Indian Pesticides, Insecticides & Fungicides Products (with Financial Figures) 5th Edition		3953	150
Directory / Database of Corporate/Leading Companies in Indian Cement Sector (with Financial Figures) 9th Edition [.xlsx, excel format]		4779	150
Coimbatore (Tamil Nadu, India) - Business, Industrial Directory, Database, List of Companies, Small & Medium Enterprises (SME) & Industries [.xlsx, excel format] 7th edition		3835	150
Directory / Database of Corporate/Leading Companies/ Industries in Indian Chemicals & Allied Products (with Financial Figures) 8th Edition [.xlsx, excel format]		6785	225
Directory / Database of Indian Corporate/Leading Companies in Non-Metallic Mineral Products (Silica Minerals, Abrasives, Stone, Mineral Phosphate, Magnesium Carbonate, Gypsum & Plasters, Limestone, Mica, Granite etc.) with Financial Figures (5th Edition)		6372	225
Buyers Directory of Iron and Steel Products (with Financial Figures) 2nd Edition		0	0
Directory / Database of Corporate/Leading Companies in Indian Rubber and allied Products (Rubber Products, Rubber Chemicals, Machinery) with Financial Figures (8th Edition) [.xlsx, excel format]		5015	150
Directory/ Database /List of Chemical Buyers in India (With Financial Data)		4130	150
Indian Buyers Directory/ Database /List of Plastic & Rubber Products (Wax, Coated, Laminated Pvcs Film, Packaging Materials, Etc.) (with Financial Data)		4130	150